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Criterion — V : Student Support and Progression

5.1.3 Capacity builting and Skill enhancement initiative taken by the
Insittution include the follwing :
1. Soft Skill - 2. Language and Communication Skill - 3. Life Skill (Yoga,
Physical Fitness, Health and Hygiene) 4. ICT./Computing SKkill.

Submitted to National Assessment and Accreditation Council
2021 — 2022



1.S0OFT SKILL

KALYAN P.G. COLLEGE, BHILAI NAGAR (C.G).)
NAAC Accredited Grade "B’; CPE Phase 11 (UGC), New Delhi
e-mail —

CSIRTIIET
Resource Person

2

Dr. Shubha Diwan
Assistant Professor Biotechnology
St. Thomas college bhilai

Date - 07.08.2021 Time - 11 am
Link- https://meet.google.com/Kpg-nscp-yed

~<z

Prof. P.K. Jai Smt.Privanka sahu Manmita singh rajput

HOD
Dr.G.K.Chandrol
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INDUCTION PROGRAME
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Q Abhishek Sinha
f). Ankita Choudhary
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Kinkar Mistry MB
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HEMA RANI SAHU

Kohinoor Sahu

Mumuksha Yadav

Namrata Thakur

Nandani Gahir

P Aasha

Preeti Salam

Sapna Sarkar
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2.GUEST LECTURE
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GUEST LECTURE 27 NOV. 2021
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Attendance list of students
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3.O0RGANIZED “CREATIVE ART AND CRAFT - EXHIBITION
CUM SALE”
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4.SAMPLE OF SEMINAR LIST M.SC. (BOTANY)
SEMESTER (DEVELOPS COMMUNICATION SKILL)

M.Sc. I SEMESTER -2021-22
LIST OF SEMINAR — 11"° TOPIC

: S.No CODE -
s 1. - . TOPIC :
2 122101 Caytoniales general account
- 3' 22102 Origin of Paleozoic ovule
- 4'— 122103 | Nutrition in bacteria
: ; 122104 | Cell wall structure in bacteria
: 5. 122105 | Life cycle of Gnetum
3 6. 122106 { General account of cyanobacteria
: 7. | 122107 | Ultra structure of virions
: 8. | 122108 | virusoids - )
= 9. = 122109  Isolation of virus |
10. 122110  Replication of viruses
: 11. 122111 Economic importance of virus -
: 12. 122112  Transmission of virus =
; 13. = 122113  Phytoplsma
14, 122114 Mycoplasma -
. 15. 122115 | B chromosome 7 - E
3 "~ 16. 122116  Pure line selection method in plant breeding g
E 17. 122117  Polytene chromosome B E
= 18. 122118  Lampbrush chromosome I E
g 19. 122119  Transfer of individual chromosome E
. 20. 122120  Nucleolous and Ribosomal RNA genes :
§ 21, 122121 ‘Transfer of whole genome E
g 22. 122122  Packaging of DNA :
: 23. | 122123 Sporedispersalin bryophytes g
. 24, 122124 rProgressive and reduction theory of origin of bryophytes £
] | et = | MALad D) e B e L g
g 25. 122125 | Jungermaniales E
g 26. 122126 ’ Biogenesis of mitochondria g
E 27. 122127 ' Electron microscope E
T

g 28. 122128 micrometry ] 8
. 29. | 122129  Transduction in bacteria . E
E ' 30. 122130 Molecular basis of chromosomal pairing = E
g | | = S.L =
| ZE—
g < WEAD i
: Botany & Microblelogy £
g Kalyan PG. Colloge, Bhilai Negar (C.G) -
& — |
3 |
3 |
3 |
3 |
3 |
3 |
3 |
3 |
5 |
3 |
:1‘

n




R

M.Sc. I"° SEMESTER -2021-22

LIST OF SEMINAR - 11" TOPIC

S.No.  CODE | TOPIC
1. | 222201  Biosynthesis of starch
2. | 222202 | Taxonomic hierarchy
3. 222203 Lac operon

4. = 222204 | Heat stress

5 222205 Diversity in protein kmase and its significance
6 222206 Ca calmudiline cascade
7 222207 | Osmosis

8

222208 Companson of xylem and phloem transport

9. 222209  Receptor tyrosine kinase pathway =
10. 222210  Receptor and G-protein - -
11. | 222211  Photosynthesis pigment_ = ===
12. 222212 Endogenous clock X

13. 222213 Floral induction
14. 222214 C 4 cycle

 15. 222215 | Electron and proton transport -
16. 222216 Physnology of chloroplast under light response
17. 222217 Cellular localization & molecular mechanism of action of

. enzyme
18. 222218 Taxonomic literature

19. 222219 7Cryptochrome¥

20. 222220 | Phytochrome ]

21, 222221 |Krebscycle
22. 222222  Pentose phosphate pathway
23. | 222223 Fatty acid biosynthesis
24. 222224  Structural and storage lipids

25. 222225  SAR T s | |
26. | 222226  Metal toxicity i
27. | 222227  Brassinosteroids

| 28. 222228 | Polymines

Ve
- VEND <

au'ioﬂ‘““ ..,.mcm
Kohysn Cotles

|
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M.Sc. I1"° SEMESTER -2021-22
LIST OF SEMINAR — I TOPIC

S.No.  CODE | TOPIC
oL 312101 Lateral roots
2. | 312102  PCD concept - = e
3 312103 RAM
4. | 312104  C-DNAlibrary )
5. | 312105 | Vectors:cosmid and phagmld
6. 312106 Environmental impact assessment
! 7. l 312107  Resistance and resilience
8 312108 | ABC Model
9. | 312109 | Fiber crops
. 10. 312110 ' Aromatic plants
| 235 ~ 312111 Fruits
C 12, 0 312112 Tanqips ey |
13. | 312113 Medicinal plants
| - 14. 312114 NFPs
| 15. 312115  Bamboos el
| 16. ;_3127116 ] Cytological and molecular analysis of SAM

17. ’ 312117  Senescence

18. ' 312118 Physucal mappmg of gene
19. 3121_179_‘  Genetic mapping pf_ggm—

20. 312120  Control of leaf form
21. 312121  Physiological specialization (Rust and Smunt)
22, 312122 Transposons mediated gene tagging
i 23. ‘ 312123 | Vascular cambium
| 24. 312124 Litterfall and decomposition
[ 25, | 312125 | Aim and strategies for development of Transgenics

26. | 312126  PCR

—t ——————— S —

27. 312127  Animate pathogen - Virus B

|28 312128 | Parasmsm and virulence
29. 312129 Dlrect DNA transfer
30. 312130 Hugh Throughput DNA Sequencing

31. | 312131 \Blogeochemlcal cycle of Phosphorus

D i . - ErE

HEAD
L & Microdiolegy

Kalysn PO. Coege, Bhilal Nagar (C G )




M.Sc. IV™ SEMESTER -2021-22
LIST OF SEMINAR - 11 ™ TOPIC

S.No. CODE TOPIC

1. 422201 | Downy mildew

2. 422202  Leaf curl of tomato and papaya

3. 422203 Physiological defence mechanism

4. 422204 | Vérfiééfiﬁiho:izontal resistence

5. 422205 Advendive Embry o"mms

6. 422206 Clonal propagation —

7. | 422207 Plant used as shadow and | pollution ca control - |
8. 422208 | Singlecellculture ,

9. 422209 | Green revolution o e =

10. 422210 Productuon of secondary metabohtes i e
11, 422211 | Rots-red rot of sugarcane = - LS

12. 422212 Angularleafspot - )

13. 422213  Embryogenesis ) B I

14, 422214  Androgenesis

15 422215 ~_tjl_y_!:nd selection |

16, 422216  Grassy shoot disease of sugarcane

17. 422217  Sandal spike - il

18. 422218 ' | Malya disease of barley -
19. 422219  Ear cockle of wheat
20, 422220 | Citrus greening
21. 422221 Structural defence mechanism
22. 422222  Defence through hypersensitive reaction
23, 422223  Resistence and susceptibility
24. 422224  Phytoalexine
25. 422225 | Breeding for disease resistance
26. 422226 ‘ Pollination mechanism and vectors
27. 422227  Cytological and biochemical aspects of self incompatibility
422228 Pollen stigma interaction
29. 422229 Invitro fertilization
30. 422230  Sporophytic self incompatibility e
1' 31. 422231 Gametophytic self incompatibility L
=7 A
L=
~# NEAD
Bowny & Microblolegy
Ka'yan PG. Coliege. Bhilal Nagar (C.C )
I
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PHOTOGRAPHY DAY
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On 1% and 2" july 2021 , a lecture on the subject of
“MULTIMEDIA AND TALLY” was organized through online
Google Meet. The keynote speaker in thiswas Dr. Mohd Shoaib Ansar|

MO! | Q4 24% 1226pm

(.

KALYAN COLLEGE OPERATOR

Ketan Singh

KHUSHBOO CHAKRABCRTY )

Md Aspak )
Rk n

33 others

Maohd Shoaib Ansar
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7.Thin Film(Dept.of Physics)
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& 8. MATERIAL MODELING(Dept.of Physics)
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10. 3D PRINTING AND LAZER CUTTNG
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11.IMPORTANCE OF ELECTRICAL
CODUCTIVITY OF SOIL(Field Project)
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12.Inter National Webinar On Energy
And Enviornment,Ph.D.
@‘ £ ' KALYANPG COLLEGE, SECTOR-7, BHILAINAGAR

Energy and g0 and Environment Is an interdisciplinary journal aimed at natural sclentists, technologists and the
Environment  international social science and policy communities covering the direct and indirect environmental impacts
of energy acquisition, transport, production and use.

INTERNATIONAL
WEBINAR
SERIES Chief Guests

2021 Juned -6

3 DAYS

Of Immerstve hamnds-on
workashop

@ # ' KALYANPG COLLEGE, SECTOR-7, BHILAINAGAR
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Energy and
Environment  Surfminent
Speakers
INTRNATIONAL
WEBINAR
20.21 Juned-6
3 DAYS
Qf umersive hands on
workshop
Corvener
Dr. R. K. m“ Prot. "*n u&w
Kalyan PG College, Vice Principal Kabyan ¥G College, B
2 Bhilal Nagar Kalyan PG College, Bhilal Kagar g
Bhilai Nagar 2
8
5
B
&
£
£
g
g
https://youtu.be/7niPIMMitDE :
BR
s
s
Google meet Link :- £
https://meet.google.com/cxd-nvrg-otz E
BR
BR
BR
The Registration link for the Participants is given £
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e /1FAIpQLScU- E
HuAUL3sf50s7iMCSqzLYluwZzkk7gVS21pFITyyC-TTpg/viewform g
R
g
Join our whatsapp group: B

https://chat.whatsapp.com/EXA2nAz9e8ZGWkzBOwWwWXEV
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C 13.GUEST LECTURE ON NET, SET Q
,Ph.D.

2021-22

Mathematical Competitions

(Department of Mathematics)

Day and Date : 16-03-2022
Activity : Guest Lecture on NET SET Ph.D.

Invited Guest : Dr. Rakesh Tiwari (Govt. V.Y.T. PG
Autonomous College, Durg)

No. of Beneficiaries : 32
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C 14.STORY/POETRY RECITATION COMPETITION Q
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1.Mental Health Counseling Program
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2.DIVINE WORK SHOP ON PERSONALITY
DEVELOPMENT
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3.DIVINE WORK SHOP ON PERSONALITY
DEVELOPMENT

DIVINE WORKSHOP 13, NOV 2021
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4.CSIR-NET EXAMINATION
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5.YOUTH AND PERSONALITY
REFINEMENT
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6.ONLINE SOCIAL AWARENESS PROGRAM ON
BEGGING : A SOCIAL EVIL DEPT.OF ENGLISH

NLINE SOCTAL AwnnENsss PROGAAM

- __ON
_ “BEGGTING ! A SoCTAL Evrc_f"*

;“ _ NoTICE: - This dis —Fo jn&—r; Hoa k- TL”,
- L-n?{zs Loy Eerav B Soc:e Defarlw'nm._. o €
__Engty s ovz, ‘bima - One ,,u# o Sine
SR 5004\‘*1 aida yeneid >o‘r? abyme o

. e 333_‘3/_1\"}" A _Soclal €vil” om 05-03 - 2,:.:1—&
-Frum li P.m. cf’il-:ﬁG"oLJ J-O"O c‘/h_é«'w2/{( M!‘r‘_“

e One oy~ Mioc deu'a_f «t awareness
v P*‘"arr'f"‘ﬂ o ! @tg?onz.‘ A Seeal (’vuJ 4T esad .
g« arsedl o {ﬂ" Mayeh, 2022 Joy- the )qg&- of
' c“) Al asmel TQAC  Kaljaw Yoo ot 76 ,.',3,".‘,““

The ~esource pchO\'\ [Te Dv K. N ‘bmq(,\
. Hewel  of com.u?y Dept Ha,lym Py tall e c‘g_Lil_q,
He ;rake e souaJ’ osel J~ al Mgecl B
b[}J,m; amel  FEs  cawyey | Re shay-¢al wtwf"’
-ﬁqu.,ldgc_s chrnmev\{-— Pv-ovnole.; o dhae pwplc
A—Fmr‘ 'MrUJJVUJW Our Elief G1u-¢,sk"
B (St ) Senkeshh Jain' 'TwnUpa! }-(..L?m 7957
QL\HVQJ’QE[&( also f‘»f_’oke alooui— -H«“S Socm( evi

o o

345 bad cffecls. "B By Shourrma’
. e ar&vna("w IaAc a~idl 'Pyof —Aﬂur«fL i’“.wfm
|_  Heed of Cv\f»llk )gpar‘('me-\}" le aw Pl folf-,(
fliler also 5r)ok‘ o Hes Sedtal é'r-.l. It ¥aJ
Tt pesy Folel Fhat™  Seme u-»mecc)smé?..- ar|
anh secial J"’“l’te —Force Fhase  oea
FK{SI(:L‘.ly challege clmﬂcn]*'t/ peep te o “’L
1,; in ot Lin Thooty b, AHT

) o =
enline. program we e M:L-“*«” <

n.bsf/




¢"0\

T\ o) KALYANPOST GRADUAIE COLLESGE

BHILAINAGAR

FOITY OUr One iav aonli

1al Awarness Program on

S

orgamsecd by

on 05-03-2022 from 12 P M. onwards
Join on Go u,gn > M et ')”[7& [Ime l"_J:t T4 H][lr

Coordinator Cheil Guesl

n PG College - ' "
Urganising Committee
Department of English

Department of English, K: ilyan P.G. College B

AJ!\.‘I“

-
-

.

L B

“Bbegging : A Social Evil”

comigbg-ngiw-xpo

L
eaKar

- - . 3 '
Dr. Sudhir Sharma Dr. (Smt.) S: ”“”"' Jain Dr. K.N. Dines
MSA £~ e Frncipal, Kalyan PG Colleq e Sy
AL HOD « Hindi HOD -

alyan PG Ce

Kalyan PC

Lollege

h

o0eo0n

SARPn e Jaswm
Sanskrits Yaday

Santoesh Join

Vaibhav Rapout

g =

® »

Soanm Ra *
Seumya Kumae w
Sourabh Gupta %

. Sudhe Sharma b
o_ Tarei Shriwas x
Q Urvashi Sahu ‘&\
Q VRochal Jyoti %

R
wmmllyp
Vitua Sahiy




| g |socrad dire s beicy effectel [EY
-'H,u.s bcu-l caw)€. Mﬁ SPﬂflﬁ f“'.s_f_tsfft_éﬁ ___
(M:’— ear ( [ 2020-2) ) )"‘""_J_a_“,’-‘,‘_'__‘""‘ i wo"“
%ﬁ,;f?&b_‘ _?L‘Efs_g'}«o" _E:r_er quhu}oaﬁmf H')

ra e ""'qr’?l:)t’f' M,L ({._30_:4_!

I Fhaougl zc@sq—rmalrf’ Yoyirebnéu :
’]1:1?1(. L:):H i (amar Saly, ﬁﬂl‘ Pv

,?#?h oF C_nﬂhsq,\ aslal Lo+ ool afvr oF ﬁ««,s_
mvu\ne_ cJ ausayeneyd ywjmam "ﬂ-ankee
sur cbucf" s, = anal Clde€ apesder - —Fcrv
: ?Lﬁq% ey uvaluakte ZHme. T also
-'}'Lw_n ed Fo ok Hhe 'res eclbeel '-}eachers
o dhe shuclents e Jeining. FHAs

—wdoj ausan~en ex ’p‘r‘ox‘a ™,

S (ISR WSS (S S TR e T
|| || ', \ ’ \
| |

q ~ ‘ —
‘-‘ = -

, }Jm to  anesing
Al

nE

% "'mm“mmmmmmmlll“llll‘lllll‘llll“lllllllllllllll*IIII&I!!!!I!Ilﬂllllqllllllll‘ MEAEISIEIEEN

|

|
|

|

|
|
|




} |
| Meditation

m For the ,,: 'HL
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Department of English, Kalyan p.c. |-
College, Bhilai invites you allfor a
workshop on g
BENEFITS OF YOGA AND = |

~ MEDITATION -
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Celebration off National State/regional festivals

Institution celebrates national festivals like independence day,
republic day, state festival like Hareli, Navratri, Ganesh Utsav, Holi
Milan etc. These events promotes participate in learning.
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Bhilai, Chhattisgarh, India

58WM+763, Sector 7, Bhilal, Chhattisgarh 490006, India
Lat 21195707
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10.Women’s Health Awareness Campaign

TIME 5~ 12:10 DM
PUACE - AUDSTORUM | KALYAW PG, COULEGE SECTORA7, BRAI MAGAR

e

' Bhilai, Chhattisgarh, India
Bus Depot, Sector 7, Bhilai, Chhattisgarh 490006, India
Y Lat 21.195388°

Long 81.333068°

28/09/2101:48 PM




ICT/COMPUTING SKILL

INorksHor ON

__THe Ushee 0F TICT TOOLS AND

____PusLic SpPeaking

A Drve day's Wokshop ont The Usage of
ICT  Tools o-n;mgﬁ:;tfc C?c,cuu' _:’L—@u;a:f
brganized wsity the Co-mdinalion Q_Jb«_,JQAC/

an P- &. Colleae , o the gtuadenks oo

Al o Pevfors % Prnal . The Resouvre
Pessonse “ ‘& Lov?‘kkknf were —
SN Name Date | Sranatense |

. | D¥. Sudhivy Shavwma_ 23/,“/2021”(_&_7':”?
go-o:r_éfna.}v'r- TRAC
| IHen - rtindl] |

2. Nhr Rm«'r:.-ggwjﬂ; 24/:1/1o1;i%$i<%§f _;i

(HOD - Gnglt o

} 3. | Ny, E';u-na. C‘\ou.b&a 70'2/ I’*—/ 2p2) }3-/-/

| (Asst. Pasd. &305'91) ¢ -
4 ,_1 — - - - .V.Db"'
| 4. M. Aghish Shivastaval 04 /12)202) /JX)":

| [ Asst. P-.,t.. 6,\:,(,’9{.,)
| 5 N, Anur %nac,d 08 (17 [205T ==

[ HoD- Englis) P

The “Hudents LAJ_QL%:M d“_‘%_ex_nk—iihf;rc& ~velated
o Ahelr P-ae,ar_w?bed S‘yuq_‘bu :

-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
E-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
2
2
2
2
2
2
L]
1]
1]
1]
L]
L]
L]
1]
L]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
E
A




N\

7R __UJorksHo?  ON

Y The Usnae 0F TCT Toos Ans

PuaLic Speaking,

% - — WO .
w—w*- ¥ {9y e

L0 “Reetd Baghvner | pMp-prey |
D !D)LLSLYA\‘L- kv- Deéls hyaepls A prv.l

£ E?;{ g’—“ad‘\_kumqr Shekh MAPey,
@% Nevan_ Qgrivesleen | (AQ Pty
10 Tgmechpoanf |

{»A Nl Kodhaona | —t—

oo | ﬁt]nuﬁg‘ﬁ, = = Ve




—————
00 ’
Vi

13 A man Taa | M-A Prgpiont | daste B

WY Nitdiya <Sah Mo A I Aidie”

£ NaMtpyy tpesdoyd  MA Povdds : =

}6. T N TPV I
. Aokandhe Adwgh | menPval | il
r9~ Niterh yaela! M Pia) | gl
18- TTomandat gebe.  M® Py = ~

2 __.9*“9 fedu. Mot Pt By L
. Kantilal Deshmukh | M-8-Pive] | it
92, thk:_ Sen} ;_Mﬁ.wc{i_ "_ RIKT s
23 Blswodtt— Msasiipen]l || Gl
2y, parh Vudav Mq.@fw ) 2 -
<6 Qerpa Banik | M-A-five P,
6. hmlate M-A: Prev —Hewdals>
24+ Anupa Soka, ~ * Prieve (Dt -
3. P%Ci Sohy, M- n Prrew - _ﬁ‘i""
L 9. @'!1‘5' fhmma | mA P,mv , i

= Department of En gtishras
Kalynn P.G. Collegs, Bhilal Nagady

-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
E-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
2
2
2
2
2
2
L]
1]
1]
1]
L]
L]
L]
1]
L]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
E
EdBeH




o A S )
Cleas e ! QLM e

R Y o T MR- Gralish T+ Una${a i

2. | MLKABARLE ~jAenglish e ‘/}\lfctﬂn_lfcp

'qudaltansha qf"nﬁ’l\ mznaﬂzsea&**- (oksisd
_i'- | &Efa-kbm_dm:&a;:ﬁ%' E”J Sriiéuu *M _v;
5| Bheeshndee Kok |Ma s Tla)  Beabu
BRI e e
G l/\)h “‘“""7 Fa 3 )’?.T}M N/h

e e R T I E S S N E T R TR T P T NS S TR T
(\¥]



SM; 7 Nlamne € looye Q\‘a\,\uw* g

‘U'

]/Qqc/\d a_ MA - Psentons — )&y A___»

S Tanashvee  |MR-F yev | / Qﬂé!ge\"f};{ |
Q- I%me,s haaxs | —ll— |18
o Shioeka | Mot ey gl |
12 Val&lals 1B prev | N
13- Payal - m.aL&w.___BﬁaA&@_'

 mih. 70:\?}10}‘_ lrauw "M-Q.Q;M i

Rt pherra. | mitssinal | (R

6. ﬁﬁ_\uﬁpd g aha .

13 GO ket O
¢,

— e e akig! e U ps ol _auiy!)

g
=
:



SNe | ' it Namaw o ceie Class - o R
" -

Al 0% - O et L m,A.aakmrt OBl
2. | ALKA lbaRLc S - englsh 21 uﬁﬂa(@_@

N*—““ MT MA—(‘{{! ')9.3‘-::51 ]\’J’ﬁ‘l @
7 = " 3 N
=45 J&epalc Lunar c[wu.lm Hefe Enﬁ " o o=
el Sl i [ =

Bkee.skm:/ev Libe - MA oy 24 S (2 -

-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
E-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
2
2
2
2
2
2
L]
1]
1]
1]
L]
L]
L]
1]
L]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
E
BdBeH




==zes1i 11l A " joax rvadune. |
SAm | - Klofe. _tlow 1 - I

—

6 Rachna A Paen. | Ralany, 1]

7;!"7 U‘_gﬁ\ > € € — A7 m— /QBUJ;\K?‘_P‘ l i

3
ol el ined == T
o P Y TR I, i T
o | Zasny - — (g2

o |Pay al Il — [ Rugd b

2 Valeholr? — 1 — | \eokor
ot Tomoanlel cvoha | meafive] | Sy

N'j Pﬁugw{‘ﬂ" o . M.;\..:(l,‘;._._' it

B Kebh  Cingh »_%MJ\.—N%{J Y

& Gdng god LA B Rink Sond

-~ Deparf;leutcl'r:ngiish n
Kalyan P.G; Coltegya) Bhital Magar

-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
E-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
2
2
2
2
2
2
L]
1]
1]
1]
L]
L]
L]
1]
L]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
E
FABEHE



e e
r h _—..—’—:- - 1 2 -
»-';_-‘.'D [ Name ‘ C\lags l gr«a.{«.r\‘
L T e \ ST

rs E(gg’z!ﬁrrz}g& Saly A M4 Endd { Crg k) @4’«.!\.\

2. )

ar “

b?fprtﬁf Kapr - Il ‘5/‘9 3 Sen

e vt "oy TIY

Ll
edt‘i\?‘)\u ;L‘k

2

Pl . I MA Gk
_if'ﬂagﬂpcc v o i ENUS R Tsen

¢

/\"&'f'-' e ~.\¢.4£' y |’ MA T ‘ ]




-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
E-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
2
2
2
2
2
2
L]
1]
1]
1]
L]
L]
L]
1]
L]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
E
)

Name \

Rm\»&f‘"
—Tgms\mec

1 MR- PfeV

\

> \1 b&(efmk éum,ﬂmkanr

A Bswagt

RED nd_— V‘

i _| ha-fed
, ‘0 ’ £ ‘\ ' -




ol Mame oo livClawe b Sovedan
1+ | heetlinila, Salmz__\ 'm.-_gsgmwu&, _A@QL,,
2 \luensho Songtic: | 1 Soptis 30n|, >
Y, pw;f_é. Kaur | M trg o W

ALt ol gl ) G

| q}kamgf kb, & EngUeh T e ‘_Aumﬁx( Ce
. el |
¢ |Nik &'\d‘y AT ;" /\{h

m




soonef  Mame ) Claw | Gawedux
3| Kedara Mef P Radags,
0 [T TR
G [Tomedsar) == 2 =
1 T Sty MA piey | (Fpsd
| Shiseda SI‘,G Lo| wa /17\;*": gwwg’“&/f
38 N Y Y
1% [Vaishoti ok | MA-Peoy | Qe

= l'é:jTﬂwjzkIqucf— i_rr'fc—;.‘?my_‘@&o” —

| B\ v ghal | g
16 Tlrni‘_}s_m: R Y Y

S ' ent of English =
s [{elyan P.G. College, Bhital Nagar

-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
E-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
-]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
2
2
2
2
2
2
L]
1]
1]
1]
L]
L]
L]
1]
L]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
E
FIEH




Learning with Internet enabled Computers in
Computer Lab (Computer Science Department)
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LEARNING WITH INTERNET ENABLED COMPUTERS IN
COMPUTER LAB (CENTRAL LIBRARY
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